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Specifications

Drive

Capacity
Brand/Type
Battery voltage

Battery year of
construction

Working level

For all product specifications

click here

Elektric

465Ah

Still

24V

2019

Laag

Orderpickers - Still CX 20

Orderpickers - Still CX 20

WKH6.636

[=F=]
oo
oo
[=X=]

Elektric 2017

Brand Siill
Model CX 20
Year 2017

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

0

5424

2600 mm
800 mm
1200 mm

1150 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-cx-20-11208
https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-cx-20-11208/download?type=manual
https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-cx-20-11208/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-cx-20-11208
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