

Orderpickers - Still CX 20



Orderpickers - Still CX 20

WKH6.636

Elektric	2017	(J) 5424
Brand	Still	
Model	CX 20	
Year	2017	

Specifications

Drive	Elektric
Capacity	465Ah
Brand/Type	Still
Battery voltage	24V
Battery year of construction	2019
Working level	Laag

For all product specifications click here

Dimensions

Length	2600 mm
Width	800 mm
Height	1200 mm
Weight	1150 kg









Havenweg 6 6603AS Wijchen



T: +31 611462913 E: koen@secondowner.com W: https://secondowner.com